APPLICATIONS
l	 Office fit out
l	 Production area
l	 Food production area
l	 Retail
l	 School and Universities
KEY FEATURES / BENEFITS
l	 IPART approved

Recess Plaster Ceiling Mounting Kits
Daylight Harvesting
ORDER CODE Width x Length CCT
LED-NK-PANEL-312-36-40  295 x 1195mm 4000K
LED-NK-PANEL-312-36-60 295 x 1195mm 6000K
LED-NK-PANEL-306-18-40  295 x 595mm 4000K
LED-NK-PANEL-306-18-60 295 x 595mm 6000K
LED-NK-PANEL-606-36-40 595 x 595mm 4000K
LED-NK-PANEL-606-36-60 595 x 595mm 6000K
LED-NK-PANEL-312-60-40 295 x 1195mm 4000K
LED-NK-PANEL-312-60-60 295 x 1195mm 6000K
PHOTOMETRICS
320
160
80